
Place Pts  School (Abbreviation) 1st 2nd 3rd
1. 181.0  Altoona (ALT) 5 1 2
2. 178.5  Central Mountain (CMT) 2 4 1
3. 162.0  Mifflin County (MFC) 3 2 1
4. 156.0  State College (SC) 3 - 3
5. 144.5  Bellefonte (BLF) - 5 2
6. 109.5  Hollidaysburg (HLB) - 1 4
7. 12.0  Greater Johnstown (GJ) - - -

Team Scores
Team scores are final and official.
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Andrew Alexander Mifflin County1
Dom Nardozza Altoona2
Connor Sidney Hollidaysburg3
Nico Diaz State College4

Place Winners
SO
SO
FR
FR

Andrew Alexander Mifflin County, SO, 24-3

Nico Diaz State College, FR, 8-10

Connor Sidney Hollidaysburg, FR, 24-11

Dom Nardozza Altoona, SO, 20-12

A. Alexander (MFC)
Bye

N. Diaz (SC)
Bye

C. Sidney (HLB)
Bye

D. Nardozza (ALT)
Bye

A. Alexander (MFC)
TF 15-0 2:30

D. Nardozza (ALT)
Dec. 5-2

A. Alexander (MFC)
Maj. Dec. 14-0

C. Sidney (HLB)

N. Diaz (SC)

C. Sidney (HLB)
Bye

N. Diaz (SC)
Bye

Dec. 1-0 UTB
C. Sidney (HLB)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Kael Davis State College1
Gavin Heverly Central Mountain2
Brayden Sidney Hollidaysburg3
Liam Chirdon Altoona4

Place Winners
FR
SO
JR
FR

Kael Davis State College, FR, 15-7

Liam Chirdon Altoona, FR, 7-11

Brayden Sidney Hollidaysburg, JR, 23-11

Gavin Heverly Central Mountain, SO, 28-8

K. Davis (SC)
Bye

L. Chirdon (ALT)
Bye

B. Sidney (HLB)
Bye

G. Heverly (CMT)
Bye

K. Davis (SC)
Fall 0:39

G. Heverly (CMT)
Dec. 7-0

K. Davis (SC)
Dec. 6-4

B. Sidney (HLB)

L. Chirdon (ALT)

B. Sidney (HLB)
Bye

L. Chirdon (ALT)
Bye

TF 19-0 1:25
B. Sidney (HLB)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Braiden Weaver Altoona1
Landon Krupka Hollidaysburg2
Collin Bauman Central Mountain3
Paxton Shawver Mifflin County4
Jon Whitbred State College5
Nicolas Taranto Greater Johnstown6

Place Winners
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR

Braiden Weaver Altoona, JR, 32-6

Collin Bauman Central Mountain, JR, 16-16

Paxton Shawver Mifflin County, SO, 18-12

Jon Whitbred State College, SO, 10-9

Nicolas Taranto Greater Johnstown, JR, 10-11

Landon Krupka Hollidaysburg, SO, 25-14

B. Weaver (ALT)
Bye

C. Bauman (CMT)
Fall 3:01

J. Whitbred (SC)
Fall 1:01

L. Krupka (HLB)
Bye

B. Weaver (ALT)
Fall 3:33

L. Krupka (HLB)
Dec. 5-2

B. Weaver (ALT)
TF 15-0 1:12

P. Shawver (MFC)

N. Taranto (GJ)

P. Shawver (MFC)
Bye

N. Taranto (GJ)
Bye

J. Whitbred (SC)

C. Bauman (CMT)

P. Shawver (MFC)
Fall 3:30

C. Bauman (CMT)
Fall 2:33

Dec. 5-2 SV
C. Bauman (CMT)

J. Whitbred (SC)
Fall 0:53

J. Whitbred (SC)

N. Taranto (GJ)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Deklan Barr Altoona1
Aiden Kunes Central Mountain2
Wyatt Long Bellefonte3
Layten Bowersox Mifflin County4
Johnathan Coates State College5
Logan Krupka Hollidaysburg6

Place Winners
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR

Aiden Kunes Central Mountain, SO, 31-7

Logan Krupka Hollidaysburg, SR, 14-16

Johnathan Coates State College, SR, 9-13

Deklan Barr Altoona, FR, 26-9

Layten Bowersox Mifflin County, FR, 13-15

Bernard Bellringer Greater Johnstown, SO, 5-12

Wyatt Long Bellefonte, JR, 30-9

A. Kunes (CMT)
Bye

L. Krupka (HLB)
Fall 4:49

D. Barr (ALT)
Fall 4:43

W. Long (BLF)
Fall 1:09

A. Kunes (CMT)
TF 15-0 2:00

D. Barr (ALT)
Maj. Dec. 9-0

D. Barr (ALT)
Dec. 4-2

J. Coates (SC)

L. Bowersox (MFC)

B. Bellringer (GJ)

J. Coates (SC)
Bye

L. Bowersox (MFC)
Fall 0:24

W. Long (BLF)

L. Krupka (HLB)

W. Long (BLF)
TF 15-0 5:00

L. Bowersox (MFC)
Maj. Dec. 10-2

Maj. Dec. 9-0
W. Long (BLF)

J. Coates (SC)
Maj. Dec. 14-4

J. Coates (SC)

L. Krupka (HLB)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Patrick Tarantella Central Mountain1
Jake Knable Mifflin County2
Nicholas Berrena State College3
Phillip Sarbo Altoona4
Jacob Brua Hollidaysburg5
Jacob Horn Bellefonte6

Place Winners
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO

Patrick Tarantella Central Mountain, SO, 29-13

Nicholas Berrena State College, SR, 6-14

Jacob Brua Hollidaysburg, SR, 22-12

Jake Knable Mifflin County, SO, 21-11

Jacob Horn Bellefonte, SO, 9-19

Phillip Sarbo Altoona, JR, 12-13

P. Tarantella (CMT)
Bye

N. Berrena (SC)
TF 17-1 2:25

J. Knable (MFC)
Fall 0:24

P. Sarbo (ALT)
Bye

P. Tarantella (CMT)
Dec. 6-2

J. Knable (MFC)
Dec. 2-0

P. Tarantella (CMT)
Dec. 6-3

J. Brua (HLB)

J. Horn (BLF)

J. Brua (HLB)
Bye

J. Horn (BLF)
Bye

P. Sarbo (ALT)

N. Berrena (SC)

P. Sarbo (ALT)
Dec. 7-3

N. Berrena (SC)
Fall 0:29

Dec. 9-6 SV
N. Berrena (SC)

J. Brua (HLB)
Dec. 8-1

J. Brua (HLB)

J. Horn (BLF)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Gavin Ciampoli Altoona1
Kamden Everly Mifflin County2
Cameron Garcia Bellefonte3
Hayes Donley Central Mountain4
Sam Davidson State College5
Caleb Detrick Hollidaysburg6

Place Winners
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR

Gavin Ciampoli Altoona, SO, 27-9

Sam Davidson State College, SO, 3-14

Hayes Donley Central Mountain, FR, 11-8

Cameron Garcia Bellefonte, SR, 33-8

Caleb Detrick Hollidaysburg, FR, 4-13

Kamden Everly Mifflin County, SR, 24-9

G. Ciampoli (ALT)
Bye

H. Donley (CMT)
Dec. 6-1

C. Garcia (BLF)
TF 17-1 3:41

K. Everly (MFC)
Bye

G. Ciampoli (ALT)
Maj. Dec. 16-3

K. Everly (MFC)
Dec. 5-3

G. Ciampoli (ALT)
Dec. 7-2

S. Davidson (SC)

C. Detrick (HLB)

S. Davidson (SC)
Bye

C. Detrick (HLB)
Bye

C. Garcia (BLF)

H. Donley (CMT)

C. Garcia (BLF)
Dec. 5-4

H. Donley (CMT)
Fall 1:53

Forfeit
C. Garcia (BLF)

S. Davidson (SC)
Fall 4:37

S. Davidson (SC)

C. Detrick (HLB)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Dalton Perry Central Mountain1
Andrew Gall Bellefonte2
Reese Hite Altoona3
Brady Bucher State College4
James Bialo Hollidaysburg5
Brian Albert Mifflin County6

Place Winners
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO

Dalton Perry Central Mountain, SR, 33-3

James Bialo Hollidaysburg, SR, 7-16

Reese Hite Altoona, SO, 9-7

Andrew Gall Bellefonte, FR, 26-11

Brian Albert Mifflin County, SO, 8-11

Brady Bucher State College, SR, 5-10

D. Perry (CMT)
Bye

R. Hite (ALT)
TF 15-0 2:48

A. Gall (BLF)
Fall 1:58

B. Bucher (SC)
Bye

D. Perry (CMT)
Fall 0:42

A. Gall (BLF)
Maj. Dec. 12-1

D. Perry (CMT)
Fall 3:31

J. Bialo (HLB)

B. Albert (MFC)

J. Bialo (HLB)
Bye

B. Albert (MFC)
Bye

B. Bucher (SC)

R. Hite (ALT)

B. Bucher (SC)
Fall 2:17

R. Hite (ALT)
TF 19-3 5:00

Dec. 6-3
R. Hite (ALT)

J. Bialo (HLB)
Inj. Def.

J. Bialo (HLB)

B. Albert (MFC)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

James Whitbred State College1
Ezra Swisher Bellefonte2
Colby Seiler Mifflin County3
Luke Ananea Central Mountain4
Mason Schenk Hollidaysburg5
Brayden Wible Altoona6

Place Winners
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR

Ezra Swisher Bellefonte, JR, 35-1

Mason Schenk Hollidaysburg, SR, 23-12

Luke Ananea Central Mountain, SR, 25-12

Colby Seiler Mifflin County, SR, 20-10

Brayden Wible Altoona, FR, 9-15

James Whitbred State College, SO, 11-3

E. Swisher (BLF)
Bye

L. Ananea (CMT)
Maj. Dec. 10-1

C. Seiler (MFC)
TF 19-4 2:37

J. Whitbred (SC)
Bye

E. Swisher (BLF)
Maj. Dec. 10-0

J. Whitbred (SC)
Maj. Dec. 13-2

J. Whitbred (SC)
Maj. Dec. 17-4

M. Schenk (HLB)

B. Wible (ALT)

M. Schenk (HLB)
Bye

B. Wible (ALT)
Bye

C. Seiler (MFC)

L. Ananea (CMT)

C. Seiler (MFC)
Dec. 7-0

L. Ananea (CMT)
TF 18-0 4:25

TF 19-4 2:41
C. Seiler (MFC)

M. Schenk (HLB)
Maj. Dec. 12-2

M. Schenk (HLB)

B. Wible (ALT)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Luke Sipes Altoona1
Noah Weaver Bellefonte2
Xavier Zeruth State College3
Dalton McDermott Central Mountain4
Aiden Schenk Hollidaysburg5
Brayan Aurand Mifflin County6

Place Winners
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR

Luke Sipes Altoona, SR, 33-4

Aiden Schenk Hollidaysburg, SR, 10-10

Xavier Zeruth State College, SR, 6-12

Dalton McDermott Central Mountain, JR, 18-13

Brayan Aurand Mifflin County, FR, 14-13

Noah Weaver Bellefonte, SR, 27-7

L. Sipes (ALT)
Bye

X. Zeruth (SC)
TF 19-3 3:38

D. McDermott (CMT)
Dec. 7-0

N. Weaver (BLF)
Bye

L. Sipes (ALT)
Fall 1:09

N. Weaver (BLF)
TF 15-0 1:15

L. Sipes (ALT)
TF 19-3 4:14

A. Schenk (HLB)

B. Aurand (MFC)

A. Schenk (HLB)
Bye

B. Aurand (MFC)
Bye

D. McDermott (CMT)

X. Zeruth (SC)

D. McDermott (CMT)
Fall 2:17

X. Zeruth (SC)
TF 17-1 4:07

Dec. 7-5
X. Zeruth (SC)

A. Schenk (HLB)
Dec. 6-1

A. Schenk (HLB)

B. Aurand (MFC)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Asher Cunningham State College1
Jackson Long Bellefonte2
Mitchell Baronner Hollidaysburg3
Reese Christine Mifflin County4
Caleb Darpino Altoona5
Tanner McCall Central Mountain6

Place Winners
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR

Asher Cunningham State College, SR, 25-3

Caleb Darpino Altoona, SO, 9-14

Reese Christine Mifflin County, JR, 23-5

Jackson Long Bellefonte, JR, 34-9

Tanner McCall Central Mountain, FR, 2-2

Mitchell Baronner Hollidaysburg, SR, 29-12

A. Cunningham (SC)
Bye

R. Christine (MFC)
Fall 1:55

J. Long (BLF)
Fall 3:14

M. Baronner (HLB)
Bye

A. Cunningham (SC)
TF 19-2 4:45

J. Long (BLF)
Dec. 12-8

A. Cunningham (SC)
TF 18-3 2:49

C. Darpino (ALT)

T. McCall (CMT)

C. Darpino (ALT)
Bye

T. McCall (CMT)
Bye

M. Baronner (HLB)

R. Christine (MFC)

M. Baronner (HLB)
TF 19-0 3:16

R. Christine (MFC)
Fall 1:35

TF 17-2 4:40
M. Baronner (HLB)

C. Darpino (ALT)
Dec. 12-8

C. Darpino (ALT)

T. McCall (CMT)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Avery Aurand Mifflin County1
Bryce Brungard Central Mountain2
Tykear Davis Altoona3
Alijah Al-Sulaimani State College4
Luke Hockenberry Bellefonte5
Blake Kennedy Hollidaysburg6

Place Winners
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO

Avery Aurand Mifflin County, SR, 25-5

Blake Kennedy Hollidaysburg, SO, 17-13

Tykear Davis Altoona, JR, 10-15

Luke Hockenberry Bellefonte, SO, 30-9

Alijah Al-Sulaimani State College, JR, 8-12

Hunter Bowser Greater Johnstown, SO, 6-19

Bryce Brungard Central Mountain, SR, 30-12

A. Aurand (MFC)
Bye

B. Kennedy (HLB)
Dec. 4-3

L. Hockenberry (BLF)
Dec. 10-4

B. Brungard (CMT)
Fall 1:18

A. Aurand (MFC)
TF 17-2 1:33

B. Brungard (CMT)
Fall 3:03

A. Aurand (MFC)
Maj. Dec. 9-0

T. Davis (ALT)

A. Al-Sulaimani (SC)

H. Bowser (GJ)

T. Davis (ALT)
Bye

A. Al-Sulaimani (SC)
Fall 2:25

L. Hockenberry (BLF)

B. Kennedy (HLB)

T. Davis (ALT)
Dec. 4-3

A. Al-Sulaimani (SC)
Maj. Dec. 12-1 TB2

Maj. Dec. 12-2
T. Davis (ALT)

L. Hockenberry (BLF)
TF 20-1 3:49

L. Hockenberry (BLF)

B. Kennedy (HLB)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Michael Colyer Altoona1
Jack McHail Bellefonte2
Rocco Cacciotti Hollidaysburg3
Paul Tisinger Greater Johnstown4
Kai Fravel Central Mountain5
Alonso Torres Mifflin County6

Place Winners
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO

Jack McHail Bellefonte, JR, 15-8

Alonso Torres Mifflin County, SO, 8-11

Rocco Cacciotti Hollidaysburg, SO, 9-8

Michael Colyer Altoona, SO, 20-13

Paul Tisinger Greater Johnstown, JR, 5-14

Izaiah Zeruth State College, SO, 2-13

Kai Fravel Central Mountain, SO, 15-14

J. McHail (BLF)
Bye

A. Torres (MFC)
Dec. 11-6

M. Colyer (ALT)
Fall 0:24

K. Fravel (CMT)
Fall 0:52

J. McHail (BLF)
TF 15-0 1:40

M. Colyer (ALT)
Fall 3:00

M. Colyer (ALT)
Dec. 12-11

R. Cacciotti (HLB)

P. Tisinger (GJ)

I. Zeruth (SC)

R. Cacciotti (HLB)
Bye

P. Tisinger (GJ)
Dec. 4-2

K. Fravel (CMT)

A. Torres (MFC)

R. Cacciotti (HLB)
Fall 2:07

P. Tisinger (GJ)
Dec. 11-7

Dec. 4-0
R. Cacciotti (HLB)

K. Fravel (CMT)
TF 18-0 3:40

K. Fravel (CMT)

A. Torres (MFC)
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CHAMPION

3rd Place

5th Place

Peyton Kearns Mifflin County1
Hayes Henry Central Mountain2
Michael Troupe State College3
Logan Rarrick Bellefonte4
Scott Payne Hollidaysburg5
Khamden Thompkins Altoona6

Place Winners
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR

Peyton Kearns Mifflin County, SR, 25-4

Michael Troupe State College, SR, 6-13

Logan Rarrick Bellefonte, JR, 16-14

Scott Payne Hollidaysburg, FR, 21-13

Khamden Thompkins Altoona, JR, 2-7

Hayes Henry Central Mountain, FR, 11-17

P. Kearns (MFC)
Bye

L. Rarrick (BLF)
Dec. 7-1

S. Payne (HLB)
Fall 1:04

H. Henry (CMT)
Bye

P. Kearns (MFC)
TF 17-1 4:20

H. Henry (CMT)
Maj. Dec. 17-4

P. Kearns (MFC)
TF 19-4 3:45

M. Troupe (SC)

K. Thompkins (ALT)

M. Troupe (SC)
Bye

K. Thompkins (ALT)
Bye

S. Payne (HLB)

L. Rarrick (BLF)

M. Troupe (SC)
TF 16-1 3:50

L. Rarrick (BLF)
Fall 2:23

Dec. 1-0
M. Troupe (SC)

S. Payne (HLB)
Fall 2:14

S. Payne (HLB)

K. Thompkins (ALT)


